·
Dc Power
®
第1 页 V.20230823001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT750-36E Series 000#. 25-350A/750Vdc（Fast-Acting）
Specifications 技术参数
Ratings & Features Applications 电气参数/功能应用领域:

本产品为部分范围保护用熔断器，具有低I2t、强限流能力、高分断能力等特点,适用于轨道交通、电动汽车、船舶等行业应用。
可以作为储能系统、动力系统、导线及其他器件和设备的短路后备保护。
Product Model 产品型号说明：
HC HV T 750 - 200 A - 36E
HC：Company Code
PV：Photovoltaic
HV：High Speed
F：Fiberglass   T：Ceramics
Rated Voltage：750：750V
Rated Current：200：200A
x：Connect： A
Type Series Code：36E
Square body fuse links
Size：000
·
Dc Power
®
第2 页 V.20230823001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT750-36E Series 000#. 25-350A/750Vdc（Fast-Acting）
Dimensions (mm) 尺寸:
Fuse Ratings 额定参数:
Part No. Fuse Amps Breaking Capacity
Average @50KA/750Vdc Power Loss (W)
Installation torque
 A²s Melting A²t Clearing 100%
HCHVT750-25A-36E 25 50kA 32 96 8 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-32A-36E 32 50kA 46 138 9 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-40A-36E 40 50kA 81 254 10 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-50A-36E 50 50kA 148 490 13 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-63A-36E 63 50kA 310 1070 15 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-80A-36E 80 50kA 535 1890 18 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-100A-36E 100 50kA 870 3140 20 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-125A-36E 125 50kA 1450 5465 24 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-160A-36E 160 50kA 2740 10460 26 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-200A-36E 200 50kA 4560 18280 32 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-225A-36E 225 50kA 5400 22340 35 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-250A-36E 250 50kA 7520 32550 38 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-315A-36E 315 50kA 13230 58900 44 11.0±1.0 N·m
HCHVT750-350A-36E 350 50kA 18145 78650 48 11.0±1.0 N·m
*HCHVT750-400A-36E *400 50kA 17500 84000 53 11.0±1.0 N·m
*：If there are any requirements, please communicate with the original factory staff first.
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
·
Dc Power
®
第3 页 V.20230823001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT750-36E Series 000#. 25-350A/750Vdc（Fast-Acting）
Time-Current Curve 时间电流曲线图:
1: The accuracy of the characteristic curve is ±15% of the current direction error;
2: Minimum breaking current: 3.0 In
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10 100 1000 10000 100000
T
im